
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A3

Date: 13/04/2011 Sheet    of
File: C:\Documents and Settings\..\5i20interface.SCHDOCDrawn By:

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14
15 16
17 18
19 20
21 22
23 24
25 26
27 28
29 30
31 32
33 34
35 36
37 38
39 40
41 42
43 44
45 46
47 48
49 50

P1

P2Mesa

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14
15 16
17 18
19 20
21 22
23 24
25 26
27 28
29 30
31 32
33 34
35 36
37 38
39 40
41 42
43 44
45 46
47 48
49 50

P4

P3Mesa

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10
11 12
13 14
15 16
17 18
19 20
21 22
23 24
25 26
27 28
29 30
31 32
33 34
35 36
37 38
39 40
41 42
43 44
45 46
47 48
49 50

P7

P4Mesa

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10

P3

XAxis

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10

P6

YAxis

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9 10

P9

ZAxis

XRX

YRX

ZRX ZTX

YTX

XTX
XSTEP

YSTEP

ZSTEP

XDIR

YDIR

ZDIR

XCHA

YCHA

ZCHA

XENABLE

YENABLE

ZENABLE

XCHB

YCHB

ZCHB

XRUN

YRUN

ZRUN

R2
4.7K

R5
120

R6
4.7K

R4
1K

R21
1K

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8 U1
LM311N

1
2
3

P2

XHOME

C1
0.1uF

1
2
3

P10

Travel Limits

V+

R20
1K

R19
1K

R23

1K
R24

1K

R22

1K

R8
4.7K

R11
120

R12
4.7K

R10
1K

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8 U3
LM311N

1
2
3

P5

YHOME

C4
0.1uF

V+

R14
4.7K

R17
120

R18
4.7K

R16
1K

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8 U5
LM311N

1
2
3

P8

ZHOME

C7
0.1uF

V+

V+

XRUN, YRUN and ZRUN outputs from servo amps need to be interfaced

ENABLE signal is presumably 5I20 output to enable servo drives

TRAVEL LIMITS flags need to be interfaced

XencoderB
XencoderA

YencoderA
YencoderB

YencoderI
XencoderI

SpindlePWMpulse

SpindlePWMdir

SpindlePWMenable
ZencoderB
ZencoderA

ZencoderI

Enable
CoolantFlood
Estopout

VCC

SpindleCW

VCC

VCC

Xstepgenstep
Xstepgendir

Ystepgendir
Ystepgenstep

Zstepgendir
Zstepgenstep

ESTOPext
HomeZ
HomeY
HomeX
ALLlimit

8
2
1

9

U7A

HCC4075BF

5
4
3

6

U7B

HCC4075BF

13
12
11

10

U7C

HCC4075BF

P
0
C
1
0
1
 

P
0
C
1
0
2
 

P
0
C
4
0
1
 

P
0
C
4
0
2
 

P
0
C
7
0
1
 

P
0
C
7
0
2
 

P0P101 P0P102 

P0P103 P0P104 

P0P105 P0P106 

P0P107 P0P108 

P0P109 P0P1010 

P0P1011 P0P1012 

P0P1013 P0P1014 

P0P1015 P0P1016 

P0P1017 P0P1018 

P0P1019 P0P1020 

P0P1021 P0P1022 

P0P1023 P0P1024 

P0P1025 P0P1026 

P0P1027 P0P1028 

P0P1029 P0P1030 

P0P1031 P0P1032 

P0P1033 P0P1034 

P0P1035 P0P1036 

P0P1037 P0P1038 

P0P1039 P0P1040 

P0P1041 P0P1042 

P0P1043 P0P1044 

P0P1045 P0P1046 

P0P1047 P0P1048 

P0P1049 P0P1050 

P0P201 

P0P202 

P0P203 

P0P301 P0P302 

P0P303 P0P304 

P0P305 P0P306 

P0P307 P0P308 

P0P309 P0P3010 

P0P401 P0P402 

P0P403 P0P404 

P0P405 P0P406 

P0P407 P0P408 

P0P409 P0P4010 

P0P4011 P0P4012 

P0P4013 P0P4014 

P0P4015 P0P4016 

P0P4017 P0P4018 

P0P4019 P0P4020 

P0P4021 P0P4022 

P0P4023 P0P4024 

P0P4025 P0P4026 

P0P4027 P0P4028 

P0P4029 P0P4030 

P0P4031 P0P4032 

P0P4033 P0P4034 

P0P4035 P0P4036 

P0P4037 P0P4038 

P0P4039 P0P4040 

P0P4041 P0P4042 

P0P4043 P0P4044 

P0P4045 P0P4046 

P0P4047 P0P4048 

P0P4049 P0P4050 

P0P501 

P0P502 

P0P503 

P0P601 P0P602 

P0P603 P0P604 

P0P605 P0P606 

P0P607 P0P608 

P0P609 P0P6010 

P0P701 P0P702 

P0P703 P0P704 

P0P705 P0P706 

P0P707 P0P708 

P0P709 P0P7010 

P0P7011 P0P7012 

P0P7013 P0P7014 

P0P7015 P0P7016 

P0P7017 P0P7018 

P0P7019 P0P7020 

P0P7021 P0P7022 

P0P7023 P0P7024 

P0P7025 P0P7026 

P0P7027 P0P7028 

P0P7029 P0P7030 

P0P7031 P0P7032 

P0P7033 P0P7034 

P0P7035 P0P7036 

P0P7037 P0P7038 

P0P7039 P0P7040 

P0P7041 P0P7042 

P0P7043 P0P7044 

P0P7045 P0P7046 

P0P7047 P0P7048 

P0P7049 P0P7050 

P0P801 

P0P802 

P0P803 

P0P901 P0P902 

P0P903 P0P904 

P0P905 P0P906 

P0P907 P0P908 

P0P909 P0P9010 

P0P1001 

P0P1002 

P0P1003 

P
0
R
2
0
1
 

P
0
R
2
0
2
 

P
0
R
4
0
1
 

P
0
R
4
0
2
 

P
0
R
5
0
1
 

P
0
R
5
0
2
 

P
0
R
6
0
1
 

P
0
R
6
0
2
 

P
0
R
8
0
1
 

P
0
R
8
0
2
 

P
0
R
1
0
0
1
 

P
0
R
1
0
0
2
 

P
0
R
1
1
0
1
 

P
0
R
1
1
0
2
 

P
0
R
1
2
0
1
 

P
0
R
1
2
0
2
 

P
0
R
1
4
0
1
 

P
0
R
1
4
0
2
 

P
0
R
1
6
0
1
 

P
0
R
1
6
0
2
 

P
0
R
1
7
0
1
 

P
0
R
1
7
0
2
 

P
0
R
1
8
0
1
 

P
0
R
1
8
0
2
 

P
0
R
1
9
0
1
 

P
0
R
1
9
0
2
 

P
0
R
2
0
0
1
 

P
0
R
2
0
0
2
 

P
0
R
2
1
0
1
 

P
0
R
2
1
0
2
 

P0R2201 P0R2202 

P0R2301 P0R2302 

P0R2401 P0R2402 

P
0
U
1
0
1
 

P0U102 

P0U103 

P
0
U
1
0
4
 

P0U105 

P0U106 

P0U107 

P
0
U
1
0
8
 

P
0
U
3
0
1
 

P0U302 

P0U303 

P
0
U
3
0
4
 

P0U305 

P0U306 

P0U307 

P
0
U
3
0
8
 

P
0
U
5
0
1
 

P0U502 

P0U503 

P
0
U
5
0
4
 

P0U505 

P0U506 

P0U507 

P
0
U
5
0
8
 

P0U7A01 

P0U7A02 

P0U7A08 

P0U7A09 

P0U7B03 

P0U7B04 

P0U7B05 

P0U7B06 

P0U7C010 

P0U7C011 

P0U7C012 

P0U7C013 


	Schematics
	5i20interface.SCHDOC
	Components
	C1
	C1-1
	C1-2

	C4
	C4-1
	C4-2

	C7
	C7-1
	C7-2

	P1
	P1-1
	P1-2
	P1-3
	P1-4
	P1-5
	P1-6
	P1-7
	P1-8
	P1-9
	P1-10
	P1-11
	P1-12
	P1-13
	P1-14
	P1-15
	P1-16
	P1-17
	P1-18
	P1-19
	P1-20
	P1-21
	P1-22
	P1-23
	P1-24
	P1-25
	P1-26
	P1-27
	P1-28
	P1-29
	P1-30
	P1-31
	P1-32
	P1-33
	P1-34
	P1-35
	P1-36
	P1-37
	P1-38
	P1-39
	P1-40
	P1-41
	P1-42
	P1-43
	P1-44
	P1-45
	P1-46
	P1-47
	P1-48
	P1-49
	P1-50

	P2
	P2-1
	P2-2
	P2-3

	P3
	P3-1
	P3-2
	P3-3
	P3-4
	P3-5
	P3-6
	P3-7
	P3-8
	P3-9
	P3-10

	P4
	P4-1
	P4-2
	P4-3
	P4-4
	P4-5
	P4-6
	P4-7
	P4-8
	P4-9
	P4-10
	P4-11
	P4-12
	P4-13
	P4-14
	P4-15
	P4-16
	P4-17
	P4-18
	P4-19
	P4-20
	P4-21
	P4-22
	P4-23
	P4-24
	P4-25
	P4-26
	P4-27
	P4-28
	P4-29
	P4-30
	P4-31
	P4-32
	P4-33
	P4-34
	P4-35
	P4-36
	P4-37
	P4-38
	P4-39
	P4-40
	P4-41
	P4-42
	P4-43
	P4-44
	P4-45
	P4-46
	P4-47
	P4-48
	P4-49
	P4-50

	P5
	P5-1
	P5-2
	P5-3

	P6
	P6-1
	P6-2
	P6-3
	P6-4
	P6-5
	P6-6
	P6-7
	P6-8
	P6-9
	P6-10

	P7
	P7-1
	P7-2
	P7-3
	P7-4
	P7-5
	P7-6
	P7-7
	P7-8
	P7-9
	P7-10
	P7-11
	P7-12
	P7-13
	P7-14
	P7-15
	P7-16
	P7-17
	P7-18
	P7-19
	P7-20
	P7-21
	P7-22
	P7-23
	P7-24
	P7-25
	P7-26
	P7-27
	P7-28
	P7-29
	P7-30
	P7-31
	P7-32
	P7-33
	P7-34
	P7-35
	P7-36
	P7-37
	P7-38
	P7-39
	P7-40
	P7-41
	P7-42
	P7-43
	P7-44
	P7-45
	P7-46
	P7-47
	P7-48
	P7-49
	P7-50

	P8
	P8-1
	P8-2
	P8-3

	P9
	P9-1
	P9-2
	P9-3
	P9-4
	P9-5
	P9-6
	P9-7
	P9-8
	P9-9
	P9-10

	P10
	P10-1
	P10-2
	P10-3

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R4
	R4-1
	R4-2

	R5
	R5-1
	R5-2

	R6
	R6-1
	R6-2

	R8
	R8-1
	R8-2

	R10
	R10-1
	R10-2

	R11
	R11-1
	R11-2

	R12
	R12-1
	R12-2

	R14
	R14-1
	R14-2

	R16
	R16-1
	R16-2

	R17
	R17-1
	R17-2

	R18
	R18-1
	R18-2

	R19
	R19-1
	R19-2

	R20
	R20-1
	R20-2

	R21
	R21-1
	R21-2

	R22
	R22-1
	R22-2

	R23
	R23-1
	R23-2

	R24
	R24-1
	R24-2

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7
	U1-8

	U3
	U3-1
	U3-2
	U3-3
	U3-4
	U3-5
	U3-6
	U3-7
	U3-8

	U5
	U5-1
	U5-2
	U5-3
	U5-4
	U5-5
	U5-6
	U5-7
	U5-8

	U7A
	U7A
	U7A-1
	U7A-2
	U7A-7 (Hidden)
	U7A-8
	U7A-9
	U7A-14 (Hidden)

	U7B
	U7B-3
	U7B-4
	U7B-5
	U7B-6
	U7B-7 (Hidden)
	U7B-14 (Hidden)

	U7C
	U7C-7 (Hidden)
	U7C-10
	U7C-11
	U7C-12
	U7C-13
	U7C-14 (Hidden)



	Nets
	ALLLIMIT
	COOLANTFLOOD
	ENABLE
	ESTOPEXT
	ESTOPOUT
	GND
	HOMEX
	HOMEY
	HOMEZ
	NetP1_13
	NetP1_15
	NetP1_17
	NetP1_19
	NetP1_21
	NetP1_23
	NetP1_29
	NetP1_31
	NetP1_35
	NetP1_37
	NetP1_39
	NetP1_41
	NetP1_43
	NetP1_45
	NetP1_47
	NetP2_1
	NetP2_3
	NetP3_2
	NetP3_6
	NetP3_8
	NetP4_1
	NetP4_3
	NetP4_5
	NetP4_7
	NetP4_9
	NetP4_11
	NetP4_13
	NetP4_15
	NetP4_17
	NetP4_19
	NetP4_21
	NetP4_23
	NetP4_25
	NetP4_27
	NetP4_29
	NetP4_31
	NetP4_33
	NetP4_35
	NetP4_37
	NetP4_39
	NetP4_41
	NetP4_43
	NetP4_45
	NetP4_47
	NetP5_1
	NetP5_3
	NetP6_2
	NetP6_8
	NetP7_5
	NetP7_7
	NetP7_9
	NetP7_11
	NetP7_17
	NetP7_19
	NetP7_21
	NetP7_23
	NetP7_29
	NetP7_31
	NetP7_33
	NetP7_35
	NetP7_37
	NetP7_41
	NetP7_43
	NetP7_45
	NetP8_1
	NetP8_3
	NetP9_2
	NetP9_8
	NetP10_1
	NetP10_2
	NetP10_3
	NetR22_2
	NetR23_2
	NetR24_2
	NetU1_5
	NetU1_6
	NetU3_5
	NetU3_6
	NetU5_5
	NetU5_6
	NetU7_9
	SPINDLECW
	SPINDLEPWMDIR
	SPINDLEPWMENABLE
	SPINDLEPWMPULSE
	V+
	VCC
	VDD
	XCHA
	XCHB
	XDIR
	XENABLE
	XENCODERI
	XRUN
	XRX
	XSTEP
	XSTEPGENDIR
	XTX
	YCHA
	YCHB
	YDIR
	YENABLE
	YENCODERI
	YRUN
	YRX
	YSTEP
	YSTEPGENDIR
	YTX
	ZCHA
	ZCHB
	ZDIR
	ZENABLE
	ZENCODERI
	ZRUN
	ZRX
	ZSTEP
	ZSTEPGENDIR
	ZTX


	Nets
	ALLLIMIT
	COOLANTFLOOD
	ENABLE
	ESTOPEXT
	ESTOPOUT
	GND
	HOMEX
	HOMEY
	HOMEZ
	NetP1_13
	NetP1_15
	NetP1_17
	NetP1_19
	NetP1_21
	NetP1_23
	NetP1_29
	NetP1_31
	NetP1_35
	NetP1_37
	NetP1_39
	NetP1_41
	NetP1_43
	NetP1_45
	NetP1_47
	NetP2_1
	NetP2_3
	NetP3_2
	NetP3_6
	NetP3_8
	NetP4_1
	NetP4_3
	NetP4_5
	NetP4_7
	NetP4_9
	NetP4_11
	NetP4_13
	NetP4_15
	NetP4_17
	NetP4_19
	NetP4_21
	NetP4_23
	NetP4_25
	NetP4_27
	NetP4_29
	NetP4_31
	NetP4_33
	NetP4_35
	NetP4_37
	NetP4_39
	NetP4_41
	NetP4_43
	NetP4_45
	NetP4_47
	NetP5_1
	NetP5_3
	NetP6_2
	NetP6_8
	NetP7_5
	NetP7_7
	NetP7_9
	NetP7_11
	NetP7_17
	NetP7_19
	NetP7_21
	NetP7_23
	NetP7_29
	NetP7_31
	NetP7_33
	NetP7_35
	NetP7_37
	NetP7_41
	NetP7_43
	NetP7_45
	NetP8_1
	NetP8_3
	NetP9_2
	NetP9_8
	NetP10_1
	NetP10_2
	NetP10_3
	NetR22_2
	NetR23_2
	NetR24_2
	NetU1_5
	NetU1_6
	NetU3_5
	NetU3_6
	NetU5_5
	NetU5_6
	NetU7_9
	SPINDLECW
	SPINDLEPWMDIR
	SPINDLEPWMENABLE
	SPINDLEPWMPULSE
	V+
	VCC
	VDD
	XCHA
	XCHB
	XDIR
	XENABLE
	XENCODERI
	XRUN
	XRX
	XSTEP
	XSTEPGENDIR
	XTX
	YCHA
	YCHB
	YDIR
	YENABLE
	YENCODERI
	YRUN
	YRX
	YSTEP
	YSTEPGENDIR
	YTX
	ZCHA
	ZCHB
	ZDIR
	ZENABLE
	ZENCODERI
	ZRUN
	ZRX
	ZSTEP
	ZSTEPGENDIR
	ZTX



